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Gold [USS]
Gold [THB]
SPDR [tons]
USS Index
THB/USS
Crude [Nymex]
Dow Jones Index

S&P 500 Index

last close change
1,716.36 10.02
30,250 50
946.34 1.71
111.11 1.04
37.47 0.01
87.76 1.24
30,273.87 42.45
3,783.28 7.65

% change

-0.58%
-0.17%
+0.18%
+0.94%
+0.03%
+1.43%
-0.14%
-0.20%
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